12 3109008 Strawberry Sandwich 30X100 ML 
Strawberry Sandwich

2 Carton 33.91 0.00 67.82 67.82 15% 77.99

13 3109009 Chocolate Sandwich 30 X 100 ML 
Chocolate Sandwich

2 Carton 33.91 0.00 67.82 67.82 15% 77.99

Total المجموع
    31   0.00 741.17 741.17
Saudi Riyals Eight Hundred Fifty Two ThirtyFive Halala 111.18 852.35

Total المجموع
    31   0.00 741.17 741.17
Saudi Riyals Eight Hundred Fifty Two ThirtyFive Halala 111.18 852.35

BILL TO محيط الاسعار : محيط الاسعار فاتورة الى :

SHIP TO : [32070722]Musassa Muhit Al Asaar عبدالله بن سالم بن محمد الزويدي المهري شحن الي :

CUSTOMER VAT : 302265917500003 302265917500003 الرقم الضريبي للعميل# :

ADDRESS : Default Street , Al Duwadimi, Central